

## Georgia Department of Early Care and Learning Childcare and Parent Services (CAPS) Provider Published Rate Form



The Childcare and Parent Services (CAPS) program is designed to help low income families afford safe quality childcare. Choosing child care is one of the most import decisions a parent can make. If you need assistance in finding quality child care, please visit All Georgia Kids (www.allgakids.org or 1-877-all-ga-kids). All Georgia Kids is an independent agency who assists with finding child care providers based on your criteria.

			CHILD CA	ARE PRO	VIDER (PLE	ASE PRINT (	CLEARLY)						
PARENT'S NAME:						COUNTY OF RESIDENCE:							
			RATES:	Please en	ter rates for	the children lis	sted below.						
CHILD(REN)'S NAME	AGE	DATE OF BIRTH	GA LOTTERY PRE-K (Y/N)	REG FEE AMNT	INFANT RATE	TODDLER RATE (1-2)	TODDLER RATE (2-3)	PRE- SCHOOL RATE (3-5)	BEFORE/ AFTER SCHOOL RATE	SCHOOL AGE FULL TIME RATE	B/A FOR PRE-K	DAILY RATE	
					260.00	255.00	255.00	225.00	125.00	190.00	150.00	85.00	
er shall charge the same rates to fam	ilies subsid	ized by CA	PS as it charg	ges other	consumers	and shall pr	ovide docum	entation, upo	on request,	to demonstr	ate compl	iance witl	
nt. Furthermore, the provider shall not be paid for the child's care. CAPS rate cha								state progra	m, including	but not limite	d to, Head	Start or G	
ficial Name (Required) Kids R U	s Acadei	my				Prov	/ider ID# <u>9</u>	5328		_			
dress (Required) 3616 Flakes I	W D I D		A 00004	ı			ne number 7	70 200 5	<i></i>				

Form 61 Eff. 10/2016